
ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 
 BOOK LIST : 2025– 2026 

CLASS : IX 
S. No Books & Note Books Publication 

1 English Course Book (Beehive) NCERT 

2 English Literature (Moments) NCERT 

3 Sparsh & Sancheyan (Hindi Books) NCERT 

4 Vyakaran Parichay - 9 Full Marks  

5 Maths Book - 9 NCERT 

6 Mathematics Practical Manual - 9 Elite’s Publication 

7 Science Book - 9 NCERT 

8 Lab Manual Science-9 Deon Publication 

9 India & the Contemporary World NCERT 

10 Contemporary India NCERT 

11 Democratic Politics NCERT 

12 Economics NCERT 

13 Information Technology (Code: 402)  Goyal Brothers 

14 Wisdom Bell - 9 Friends 

15 
Mainstreaming Health & Physical Education – IX 
Physical Education Activity & Project Record Book - IX 

Ratna Sagar 

16 Note Books 

Total 24 
Note Books  

Lines 
52 

Page 
104 
Page 

144 
Page 

200 
Page 

Total 
No 

Single 8 4 5 5 22 
4 Line - - 1 - 1 
Graph - 1 - - 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

 BOOK LIST : 2025– 2026 
CLASS : X 

S. No Books & Note Books Publication 
1 English Course Book (First Flight) NCERT 

2 English Literature (Footprints without feet) NCERT 

3 Sparsh & Sancheyan (Hindi Books) NCERT 

4 Vyakaran Parichay - 10 Full Marks  

5 Maths Book NCERT 

6 Mathematics Practical Manual- 10 Elite Publications 

7 Science Book  NCERT 

8 Lab Manual Science Deon Publishing 

9 India & the Contemporary World NCERT 

10 Contemporary India NCERT 

11 Democratic Politics NCERT 

12 Economics NCERT 

13 Information Technology (Code: 402)  Goyal Brothers 

14 Wisdom Bell - 10 Friends 

15 
Mainstreaming Health & Physical Education – X 
Physical Education Activity & Project Record Book - X 

Ratna Sagar 

 Political Map of India (10 Maps)  

16 Note Books 

Total 19 
Note Books  

Lines 
52 

Page 
104 
Page 

144 
Page 

200 
Page 

Total 
No 

Single 8 3 1 5 17 
4 Line - - 1 - 1 
Graph - 1 - - 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

                                          

 



ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 
BOOK LIST : 2025 – 2026 

CLASS : XI & XII (Commerce) 
 

S. No. Books & Note Books Publication 
1.  English Core: Flamingo And Vistas For XII 

                         Hornbill And Snapshot For XI 
NCERT 

2.  Accountancy Book NCERT 

3.  Economics NCERT 

4.  Business Studies NCERT 

5.  PHE Candid  Evergreen Book Publication 

6.  Mathematics NCERT 

7.  English Refrence Book  BBC 

8  PHE Practical Note Book File (Lab Manual) Elite Publications 

 9.  Accountancy Reference Book T. S. Grewal 

10.  Economics Reference Book T.R. Jain & V.K. Ohri ( For 11th class) 

Radha Bahuguna (For 12th class)  
11.  Business Studies Reference Book Poonam Gandhi 

12.  Practical Manual  Mathematics  Elite Publications  

13.  Informatics Practices  Sumita Arora, 
 Dhanpat Rai Publication 

14. Note Books:  
Total 14 Note Books 

 Lines 104 pgs 144 pgs 200pgs Total No.  
 

Single  5 8 13 

  4 lines 1   1 
 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 
BOOK LIST : 2025 – 2026 
CLASS : XI & XII (Science) 

S. No. Books & Note Books Publication 

1. English Core: Flamingo And Vistas For XII 
                         Hornbill And Snapshot For XI 

NCERT 

2. Mathematics NCERT Book 

3.  Physics I & II  NCERT Book 

4.  Chemistry I & II  NCERT Book  

5.  Biology  NCERT Book 

7.  Practical Manual Mathematics  Elite Publications 

8.  PHE Candid Evergreen Book Publication 

9.  PHE Practical Note Book File (Lab Manual) Elite Publications 

10.  Computer Science with PYTHON for XI Science & XII   
Science (by Sumita Arora) 

Dhanpat Rai Publications 

11.  Physics Reference Book S. L. Arora 

12.  Chemistry Reference Book  Pradeep 

13.  Biology Reference Book Pradeep 

14.  Physics, Chemistry & Bio Lab Manuals Comprehensive 

15.  Physics, Chemistry & Bio. Practical Files Classmate 

16  English Reference Book  BBC 

17. Note Books:  
Total 13 Note Books  Lines 104pgs 144 pgs 220 pgs Total No.  

Single  5 7 12 

4 lines     1   1 

 Maths Graph Copy 20 Pages  

 

 



ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 
BOOK LIST: 2025 – 2026 

         CLASS : XI & XII (Arts) 
 

S. No. Books & Note Books Publication 

1. English Core: Flamingo And Vistas For XII 
                       Hornbill And Snapshot For XI 

NCERT 

2. Class XI History: Themes in world History 

Class XII History: Themes in Indian History Part- 1,2 & 3 
NCERT 

3. Economics NCERT 

4. Class XI Political Science : Indian constitution at work 
& Political Theory  
Class XII Political Science : Political Science, Indian 
Politics since Independence & World Politics 
(Contemporary) 

NCERT 

5. PHE Candid Evergreen Book Publication 

6. Mathematics NCERT 

7.  Practical Manual Mathematics  Elite Publications 

8 PHE Practical Note Book File (Lab Manual) Elite Publications 

9. Economics Reference Book T.R. Jain & V.K. Ohri ( For 11th class) 

Radha Bahuguna (For 12th class) 

10. English Reference Book BBC 

11. Note Books:  
Total 13 Note Books  Lines 104 

pgs 
 144 
pgs 

 

220 pgs Total 
No. 

 

 Single  5 7 12 

  4 lines 1   1 

 
 
 
 

 


